
CMF 2014 Orchestra Personnel

VIOLIN

1 Lupanu Calin Violin Concertmaster Charlotte Symphony, Concertmaster

2 Meyer Joseph Violin Associate Concertmaster Louisiana Philharmonic, Concertmaster

3 Kim Sunho Violin Acting Assistant Concertmaster Kansas City Symphony, Associate Concertmaster

4 Goree Mary Ellen Violin Principal San Antonio Symphony, Principal

5 Pommerich Karen Violin Assistant Principal Sarasota Opera, Principal

6 Anderegg Leslie Violin Section Phoenix Symphony, Assistant Principal

7 Boboc Monica Violin Section Charlotte Symphony

8 Chung Carol Violin Section North Carolina Opera, Concertmaster

9 Corbeil Dominique Violin Section Wichita Symphony

10 Finegan James Violin Section Delaware Symphony Orchestra

11 Glover Emily Violin Section Indianapolis Chamber Orchestra

12 Gotman Tessa Violin Section Phoenix Symphony

13 Hakel Steven Violin Section Freelance

14 Keem Eunice Violin Section Dallas Symphony

15 Mah-Poy Alison Violin Section L'Orchestre Symphonique de Montréal

16 Miller Erica Violin Section Chamber Orchestra of Philadlephia, Principal 2nd Vio

17 Okagaito Ann Violin Section Vancouver Symphony

18 Polak Jarek Violin Section Kitchener-Waterloo Symphony, Associate Concertma

19 Storer Anastasia Violin Section San Antonio Symphony

20 Toomes Aimee Violin Section San Antonio Symphony

21 Tsoneva Svetlana Violin Section Freelance

22 Vaupel Lisa Violin Section Delaware Symphony, Principal

23 Vonderheide Elizabeth Violin Section Virginia Symphony, Assistant Principal

24 Wallenberg Jim Violin Section Toronto Symphony



VIOLA

1 Grossman Christine Viola Acting Principal Kansas City Symphony, Principal

2 Sparr Kimberly Viola Assistant Principal Richmond Symphony, Assistant Principal

3 Deatherage Mark Viola Section Phoenix Symphony, Acting Principal

4 Feryok Nicole Viola Section Wichita Symphony, Assistant Principal

5 Jaffe Elizabeth Viola Section Deleware Symphony, Associate Principal

6 Owen Bruce Viola Section Louisiana Philharmonic, Assistant Principal

7 Ragusitu Valentin Viola Section Toledo Symphony, Principal

8 Smolaga Borys Viola Section Shreveport Symphony, Principal

CELLO

1 Sauer Gregory Cello Acting Principal Tallahassee Symphony, Principal

2 Lewis Jonathan Cello Acting Assistant Principal Charlotte Symphony

3 Anderegg Peter Cello Section Phoenix Symphony, Assistant Principal

4 Farny Natasha Cello Section SUNY Fredonia

5 Fishman Guy Cello Section The Handel and Haydn Society, Principal

6 Johnson Morgen Cello Section San Antonio Symphony

7 Merritt Aaron Cello Section Florida Grand Opera

8 Murphy Ryan Cello Section San Antonio Symphony

9 Richey Lee Cello Section Freelance

BASS

1 Hogan Sarah Bass Principal St. Louis Symphony

2 Nunez Kirby Bass Assistant Principal Hawaii Symphony, Principal

3 Crowe David Bass Section Boulder Philharmonic, Principal

4 Deriso David Bass Section Saint Louis Symphony

5 Foley Mark Bass section Wichita Symphony, Principal



6 Levine Owen Bass Section Freelance

7 Posekany Jean Bass Section Toledo Symphony

FLUTE

1 Cumplido WilsonViviana Flute Principal Phoenix Symphony, Principal

2 Yost Regina Flute/Piccolo Assistant Principal Charleston Symphony, Assistant Principal

3 Dwyer Laura Flute Section Santa Fe Symphony

OBOE

1 Van Hezewijk Olav Oboe Principal New Haven Symphony, Prinicpal

2 Fosnaugh Monica Oboe/English Horn Assistant Principal Detroit Symphony

3 Boratgis Marta Oboe Section New Haven Symphony

CLARINET

1 DeMartino Louis Clarinet/Eb Clar. Acting Principal Salem Chamber Orchestra

2 Hanusofski Steve Clarinet/Eb Clar. Assistant Principal/E flat Phoenix Symphony

3 Campbell Michelle Clarinet/Bass Clar. Section/ Bass Clarinet Florida West Coast Symphony

BASSOON

1 Einschlag Glenn Bassoon Principal Buffalo Philharmonic, Principal

2 Grimmer Joseph Bassoon Assistant Principal Naples Philharmonic, Assistant Principal

3 Trussell Adam Bassoon/Contra Section Oregon Symphony

HORN

1 Rhine Amy Jo Horn Acting Principal IRIS Orchestra

2 Karr Andrew Horn Acting Assistant Principal The Florida Orchestra

3 Dwyer Christopher Horn Section St. Louis Symphony



4 Crago Kristi Horn Section IRIS Orchestra

5 Fialek Deb Horn Section Richmond Symphony

TRUMPET

1 Work Jeffrey Trumpet Principal Oregon Symphony (Portland), Principal

2 Lockhart Derek Trumpet Acting Assistant Principal Empire Brass

3 Madancy Stephen Trumpet Section Sarasota Orchestra

TROMBONE

1 Parkes Donna Trombone Principal Utah Symphony Utah Opera

2 Hosford Michael Trombone Assistant Principal Sarasota Opera, Principal

3 Bremer, III Louis Bass Trombone Section Jacksonville Symphony

TUBA

1 Campbell Steve Tuba Principal Minnesota Orchestra, Principal

TIMPANI

1 Wilson Peter Timpani Principal Harrisburg Symphony, Principal

PERCUSSION

1 LaMattina Michael Percussion Principal Dayton Philharmonic, Principal

2 Scholl Gerald Percussion/Timpani Assistant Principal Wichita Symphyony, Principal

3 McLaurin Chris Percussion Section Kansas City Symphony, Principal

4 Timmerman Darcey Percussion Section Sarasota Opera

HARP

Mumm Andrea Harp Acting Principal Charlotte Symphony, Principal



KEYBOARDS

1 Spy Vivienne Keyboard Principal San Antonio Symphony

LIBRARIAN

1 Wilson Stephanie Oboe, EH

CREW

1 Barr Sam

2 Barr Jer

3 DeMarr Chris

4 Diaz Alex

5 Valene Arielle

INTERN

Lawdan Jessica



704.965.3344 clupanu@yahoo.com

415.305.0906 josephemeyer@gmail.com

347-782-1934 sunhok@gmail.com

210.829.1302/c210.dgoree@aol.com

904.389.4575/c917.kpomm@hosfordmusic.com

602-374-4884 thelethlie@gmail.com

704.965.8919 mboboc@yahoo.com

919.233.1001/919.818.9214violinfever@hotmail.com

316.265.1125/c.316kettlestring@cox.net

215-510-1679 finegan.james@gmail.com

434.942.7137 erfiddle@gmail.com

314.265.2424 tgotman@gmail.com

786-302-6000 stevenhakel@gmail.com

(847)343-6437 eunice.keem@gmail.com

514.842.7253/646.388.4480amahpoy@sympatico.ca

347-578-3342 ericamillertime@gmail.com

778.322.9581 annokagaito@gmail.com

519.721.3434/c760-5jarekpolak@gmail.com

412.496.1558 astorer744@hotmail.com

713.253.5333 aimeebird@gmail.com

917-238-0645 niaviolin@yahoo.com

410.908.9645 lvaupel@gmail.com

757-374-7209 lizzievines@gmail.com

905.771.5050/c416.ymmijwall@gmail.com



(646)338-9684 shosty500@gmail.com

240.997.0407 kbuschek@hotmail.com

314.341.1662 mdeather6@gmail.com

316-708-4050 nicole.feryok@wichita.edu

917.327.9543 elizabethrjaffe@yahoo.com

504.304.8608/c.504bruceowen@aol.com

419.824.2077/c419.vragusitu@hotmail.com

318.349.2198 bsmolaga@gmail.com

850.893.5194/c.850gsauer@fsu.edu

617.378.1478 jonlewiscello@gmail.com

480.619.1890 liberation@gmail.com

617-259-4377 farnynatasha@gmail.com

508.330.0188 fishmancello@gmail.com

231-632-7700 mjcello@gmail.com

305-962-7599 ammcello@gmail.com

636.751.9632 bikercell4@aol.com

702.292.2293 leerichey@me.com

314.249.6491 skhogan15@yahoo.com

808.227.4201 kirbylnunez@gmail.com

303.579.9292 crowed2002@yahoo.com

646.339.5475 davidaderiso@gmail.com

316-990-6945 mark.foley@wichita.edu



530-908-0312 owlbass@gmail.com

734.455.6872/c734.jeanderek@sbcglobal.net

602-400-4727 vivianacumplido@gmail.com

c843.860.2037 reginapicc@earthlink.net

904-710-4225 laudwyer@yahoo.com

203.230.8919/c203.OlavvanHezewijk@gmail.com

269.599.5437 monicafosnaugh@hotmail.com

203.320.8919/c203.martagigs@gmail.com

917.670.2884 bassclarinet4@gmail.com

602.451.5314 sofski13@yahoo.com

612.377.6064/c612.montbell@msn.com

716.574.0456 glennbsn@gmail.com

720.254.3834 joseph.p.grimmer@gmail.com

818-275-3075/c314.rhinehorn@hotmail.com

941.320.6555 karrhorn@yahoo.com

904-710-3959 ChrisLDwyer@yahoo.com



414-736-2210 kristiyc@yahoo.com

503.297.3528/c617.jeffreywork@mindspring.com

734.455.6872/734.516.2890jeanderek@sbcglobal.net

(646) 221-8878 steve.madancy@alum.dartmouth.org>

305-742-4816 parkesdonna@hotmail.com

904.389.4575/c917.michael@hosfordmusic.com

423.967.1938 bremerlouis@gmail.com

stvcampbell@msn.com

201.321.5061 writepeter@gmail.com

937.298.6643/c937.mlamattina@woh.rr.com

316.265.1125/c.316gerald.scholl@wichita.edu

212.920.6676 christopher.mclaurin@gmail.com

435-668-2605 darceytimmerman@gmail.com

(704) 517-3830 andreamumm@gmail.com



c210.467.7619 vivienne615@gmail.com

215-668-3150 wilson@comusic.org

630-390-5044 samanthakbarr@gmail.com

barrjeremiah@gmail.com

valearie@my.com.edu

847-513-2998 Lawdan@stolaf.edu












